
2014	  Attribution	  of	  Weather	  and	  Climate	  Extremes	  Workshop	  
Attendee	  List	  

	  
Arun Kumar   NCEP/CPC  arun.kumar@noaa.gov 

Mingyue Chen   NCEP/CPC mingyue.chen@noaa.gov 

Lorenzo Polvani   Columbia University lmp@columbia.edu 

Isla Simpson   Columbia University isla@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Siegfried Schubert   NASA/GMAO Siegfried.D.Schubert@nasa.gov 

Hailan Wang   NASA/GMAO hailan.wang-1@nasa.gov 

Mike Wehner   Lawrence Berkley Nat. Lab. mfwehner@lbl.gov 

Daithi Stone   Lawrence Berkley Nat. Lab. dstone@lbl.gov 

Oliver Angelil   Lawrence Berkley Nat. Lab. omangelil@lbl.gov 

Pardeep Pall   Lawrence Berkley Nat. Lab. ppall@lbl.gov 

Nikos Christidis   UK Met Office nikos.christidis@metoffice.gov.uk 

Myles Allen   University of Oxford myles.allen@ouce.ox.ac.uk 

Friederike Otto   University of Oxford friederike.otto@ouce.ox.ac.uk 

Tom Knutson   NOAA/GFDL tom.knutson@noaa.gov 

Tom Delworth   NOAA/GFDL  Tom.Delworth@noaa.gov 

Andrew Wittenberg   NOAA/GFDL  Andrew.wittenberg@noaa.gov 

Gabriel Vecchi   NOAA/GFDL Gabriel.a.vecchi@noaa.gov 

Linyin Cheng   University of California Irvine linyinc@uci.edu 

David Karoly   University of Melbourne dkaroly@unimelb.edu.au 

Prashant Sardeshmukh   U. of Colo./CIRES prashant.d.sardeshmukh@noaa.gov 

Randall Dole   NOAA/ESRL/PSD randall.m.dole@noaa.gov 

Judith Perlwitz   U. of Colorado/CIRES  judith.perlwitz@noaa.gov 

Quan Xiaowei   U. of Colorado/CIRES quan.xiao-wei@noaa.gov 

DeZheng Sun   U. of Colorado/CIRES dezheng.sun@noaa.gov 

Don Murray   U. of Colorado/CIRES don.murray@noaa.gov 

Klaus Wolter   U. of Colorado/CIRES klaus.wolter@noaa.gov 

Martin Hoerling   NOAA/ESRL/PSD martin.hoerling@noaa.gov 

	  


